/.
)
’

U

e IR =T INDIA NON JUDICIAL

7
B

AT 1
P ONE THOUSAND RUPEES

AT
Tt _""‘/;":‘/-,v %z

R

i =

b o

Laevs

iy

Supplementary For n‘i’hﬂ&gpgé%ent

Ty By < 1F 7

RATE: 10% (Ten Decimal zero zero) Below From B.0.Q. Rate

Note on standard Form of Agreement.

I

The total supplemetary cost of agreement of Rs. 2,17:,697.00 due to revision of estimated cost
against GST approval vide Add. chief Ex. off.iBKRDA Lt.No.-2748 Anu. dt. 01.10.2024

mn

0

um

!
4

2

G

P’&L M\AA\JD_’VS? -

AGREEMENT NO-04(SBD)Supplementary/2019-20
The Agreement no. 04(SBD)2019-20 where road is RamKishanapur REO sadak to

Vishanpur REO sadak tak path Nirman (Length- 1.600 K.M.) under .Samastipur Block.)
((Tender ID- 76825) is being’ increased by rupees 2,17,697.00 work on the Tuesday of
29.10.2024 between Executive Engineer R.W.D. (w) division, Samastipur (he after called the
“Employer") of the one part, and Md. Mustaffa, At-West Bilashpur, Hayaghat, Distt.-
Darbhanga, (Bid [1)-348547) (here in afier called "contractor”) of the other part revised Rs
from Rs. 89,23,811.00 (o Rs. 91,41,508.00 ( Rupcees Ninty one lakh forty onc thousand

five hundred cight) only. EMD delails at overleal page.

P
Exeeptive E‘?iﬂlneel
~Rural Work Department

b 4
s Naba M. . &



